Mak, Chanda (ATG)

From: Jack Parker <jparkerl1943@charter.net>
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2016 12:45 PM

To: ATG WWW E-mail Public Counsel
Subject: RATE INCREASES PP&L

FOR MANY YEARS PP&L HAS REQUESTED RATE INCREASES OF 5-TO 20%. THIS IS LUDICROUS. WE ARE ON
SOC.SEC. FIXED INCOME. THE MOST WE GET ON SOC SEC IS 1-3% INCREASE (NO INCREASE THIS YEAR). HOW
DOES PP&L EXPECT PEOPLE TO PAY THAT MUCH INCREASE AND STILL SURVIVE. HOW DO THE REALLY POOR
PEOPLE SURVIVE?? THE AVERAGE INCREASE IN PP&L IS ABOUT 5-7%. SO TELL ME WHERE | AM WRONG.
HOW MUCH DO THE PP&L BOARD OF DIRECTORS MAKE?? HOW MUCH DOES UPPER MANAGEMENT
MAKE??  ""MY CASE RESTS!I""

For years the insurance companies, oil companies and power companies have been raping the American
public with only one thing in mind. the MIGHTYSSSSS5555S

JACK PARKER YAKIMA
jparker1943@charter.net

This email has been sent from a virus-free computer protected by Avast.
www.avast.com



Mak, Chanda (ATG)

From: bluetape.zipties2@gmail.com

Sent: Tuesday, March 22, 2016 3:38 PM

To: ATG WWW Email AGO temporary

Subject: Contact AGO - AG urges $4.5M rate reduction for PacifiCorp, rejection of $20M
residential rate hike

Attachments: SaveData.txt

The following message has been submitted to staff at the Attorney General's Office. While we make every effort to
respond promptly, depending on the complexity of your request and the volume of messages received, it may take more
time for our staff to respond. We appreciate your patience. Please do not respond directly to this message as the ATG
WWW Email AGO mailbox is unmonitored. If you need to reach us again, please return to this form:
https://fortress.wa.gov/atg/formhandler/ago/ContactForm.aspx

Mann, Charles E

Email Address: bluetape.zipties2@gmail.com

Address:
2142 S LSt
Tacoma WA 98405

Address Type: Home

Phone: 2537594823
Phone Type: Home

Subject: AG urges $4.5M rate reduction for PacifiCorp, rejection of $20M residential rate hike

Message: I'm perplexed. Apparently | don't understand the function or objectives of the WUTC. Why should the AG
need to override the utility commission?

If the AG can research & determine just cause for a rate reduction, perhaps the entire WUTC process is suspect? Is
WUTC under investigation for malfeasance?

Sincerely,

Charles Mann

Previous Contact: No
Date:

Regarding:
Declared By Name and Date:
Name: Charles Mann

Date: 3/22/2016

Submitted on: 3/22/2016 3:37:43 PM



Consumer protection issues constantly change, with new scams and threats emerging every week. To be automatically
notified, please consider signing up for one or more of our newsletters (http://eepurl.com/bd6bM5) to keep up-to-date
on the latest AGO news, opinions, consumer alerts, Ask the AG columns, and blog posts.

You can also follow us on the social networking sites Twitter (http://www.twitter.com/agowa), YouTube
(http://www.youtube.com/washingtonago) and Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/WAStateAttorneyGeneral).




RECEIVED
MAR 28 2U16

Assistant Attorney General

800 5th. Avenue, Suite 2000
AGO PC Division

Seattle, Wa. SEATTLE

98104

Docket Number UE-152253

To whom it may concern;

| am writing this to say that | oppose the Proposed rate increase for Pacific Power & Light.

We are on a very limited income and both my husband and | are disabled .

We have to rely on various food banks to make ends meet now.

This would be an enormous hardship on us.

Thank you for understanding my position in this matter.

Sincerly; |

Ramona & Guy Watson



AGD PG Division 5943?5/225
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